
Saturday, September 7
¥.@ Famous Discoveries7.16 Sporting Review (Norm. Nielsen)7.30 Capering Keys7.48 Popular Vocalists8.0 Paul Temple and the LawrenceAffair-3 (BBC)
8.30 Entertainers All9. 4 Variety Round-up: The first of anew series in which New Zealandersentertain you from their home towns-tonight: Auckland
9.35 Short Story: The Red Shirt, byIrene McKay (NZBS)
iv Band Music10. 6 Rock ’n’ Roll Jamboree10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 )NELSON 224 m.6. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.30 Nelson District Weather Forecast9. 0 Sports Preview -(Alan Paterson)9.15 Western Style
9.30 Occupational Hazards
9.45 Country Dance Time10.0 Down to Earth with Bert— thelome Gardener10.30 Topical Tunes11. O Frank Weir and his Orchestra11.16 The Stargazers11.30 Waltzes on the Organ11.45 Josef Locke (tenor)12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Regimental Band of the Cold-Stream Guards
2.30 Recent Releases3. 0 Rugby: Golden Bay-Mottieka v.
Eoreyeeuye (from Rugby Park, Motu-eka)
4.30 Fred Waring and his Pennsyl-vanians
4.45 Medley Time with Charlie Kunz5. 0 Music of Noel Coward
5.30 Kirkintilloch Junior Choir5.45 Children’s Corner: Seven LittleAustralians6.0 Melody Mixture
6.45 Rosemary Clooney (vocal)‘ John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.15 Sports Reports (Alan Paterson)7.30 It’s in the Bag ‘
8. 0 Listeners’ Requests10.30 Close down

SYACHRISTCHURCH690 ke ’ 434 m.
9. fom Songs of the West, with JimmyAtkins
9.15 Mantovani’s Orchestra (BBC)9.45 Ted Ray and Kitty Bluett (vocal)9.57 The Johnny Guarnieri Quintet10.12 The Roger Wagner Chorale singsGerman Folk Songs10.30 Devotional Service11. 0 Trotting Commentaries throughouton the New: Brighton Trottin Club’sSpring Meetin z
12. 0 Lunch MusicRadio Revue
1. 0 p.m. Association Football(From English Park)3.0 RUGBY: Buller vy. Canterbury, acommentary from Lancaster Park4.30 Popular Pianists
4.45 Light Orchestral Sketches: Paris5.15 Children’s Session6.45 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)Listeners’ Requests :

7.30 VARIETY ROUND-UP! (Welling-ton (For details see 2YA8. 0 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Seven Bridesfor Seven Brothers
(For details see 2YA)8.30 Songs of Our Times(For details see 4YA)9.15 Lookout

9.30 Take It From’Here (BBC)10. O Sports Review10.16 Johnny Hodges and his Orchestra10.45 Tatum Time

JY0 SSARISTCHURCH1.0 p.m. Light Musical Programme withat 3.0, Classical Hour, including:Clarinet Concerto in A, K.622 Mozart6. 0 Concert Hour
5.55 Let’s Learn Maori (12) (NZBS)6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 With Liszt at Weimar: Excerptsfrom Music Study in Germany, the home
correspondence of Amy Fay, a 19th Cen-tury American planist. Amy Fay attends
a rehearsal at the Grand Duke’s Palace,and hears Liszt in action as a concertplanist
(Sixth of twelve programmes)7.30 In Chancery (BBC)8.0 Kenneth Ayo (baritone)Six Songs of Sorrow

S$. Colerige-TaylorOh What Comes Over the Sea?
When [I Am Dead, My Dearest
Oh Roses for the Flush of Youth
She Sat and Sang, AlwayUnmindful of the Roses
Too Late for Love

(Studio)

8.15 The Crisis in Mathematical Philo-sophy: The Decline of Mathematical Cer-tainty, a talk by W. W. Sawyer (NZBS)
8.28 New Zealand Music Society in Lon-don (For details see 1YC)
9. 0 CLAUDIO ARRAU (Chilean pianist)(For details see 1YC)
10. 0 The Twelve Signs of the Zodiac2. Virgo: Composers born between
August 23rd and September 22nd:
11. 0 Close down

OXC 1160 eIMARU,,, ,,ke.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Melodies
8. 0 Saturday’s Choice (Requests)9. O Man About Town
9.15 Solo Spotlight9.30 Calling Geraldine
9.45 Latest to Hand10.15 Hit Paraders in the Forties
10.30 Country Mailbag ~

10.46 Today’s Vocal Stars
412. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee
2.30 Featured on Film
2.45 Strings in Brisk Tempo
3. 0 Rugby: South Canterbury Colts v.
Canterbury Colts (from Fraser Park)
4.30 Chris Hamalton’s Dizzy Fingers5. 0 My Lady Sings
6.30 Stanley Black’s Caribbean Carnival
-~6.45 For Our Younger Listeners: YouthClub of the Air
6. 0 Melody Mixture
6.45 Hospital Requests7.15 Sports Page
7.30 , Singing Together7.45 They Trod New Zealand Stages
8. 1 Reminiscin’ with Singin’ Sam
8.16 i Heard Europe Singing (BBC)
8.30 The Family’s Choice9. 3 The White Rabbit
9.30 With a Song in My Heart
10.30 Close down

BYE
288EXMOUTH,

4a.m. You ASk, We Play72. Oo Lunch Musie
2. 0p.m. Sports Summary
3. 0 RUGBY: Buller v. Canterbury
(Commentary from Christchurch)

5. 0 ooos Summary5.15 Children’s Session: Requests
5. Readings from the Bible
uous and Story of the (NZBS)
6.1 Late Sporting Information
Variety Round-up: Another of theseries in which New Zealanders enter-tain you from their home towns-To-

night: Wellington (NZBs)
8. 0 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Seven Bridesfor Seven Brothers (For details see 2YA)
8.30 Songs of Our Times

(For details see 4YA)9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take It From ee (BBC)10. 0 Frank Sinatra (vocal)

| 1s Short Stor Old pues byy:
argot H. (NZBS

10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

9. 0 am. Leroy Anderson Pops ConcertOrchestra
we=) Saturday Magazine (Beverley Pol-
0. 0 Cincinnati Summer Opera Orches-
ra
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Owen Brannigan (bass)
11.30 Double Destinies
12. 0 Bee Music3.9bes m. Association Football: Comment-
3.1
mueey
Football: Commentary from

Carisbro
4.30
5.15 Children’s ae Oe Muriel Caddie’sAccordion Ensemble; Tim’s Town Tale
.45 Readings from the Bible5.50 Light and Bright
6. 0. Melachrino Orchestra and Semprini
+8 VARIETY ROUND-UP! (Welling-n

(For details see 2YA)8. 0 THEATRE OF MUSIC: Seven Bridesfor Seven Brothers
(For details see 2YA)8.30 Songs of Our Times: A Cavalcadeof Music and Events spanning the years1945-sey: written and presented byJim Walshe

9.15 Lookout
9.30 Take it From Here (BBC)10. O Sports hg asaryry BBC Jazz0.45 The "Bright Trio

AYO 500 PUNEDIN,, ,1.30 p.m. Lunch Music
2. 0 Radio Matinee
3.30 Ciassical Hour
4.30 Excerpts from Grand Opera5. 0 Concert Hour7.0 The New Zealand Music Society inLondon
Guy Henderson (oboe), of Auckland, andShirley Carter (piano), of WellingtonSonata HindemithGordon Watson (piano) .
Sonata by Edwin Carr, of Auckland
(Recording by courtesy of the BBC)7.32 The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
7.37 Rene Soames (tenor), GeoffreyGilbert (flute), Leon Goossens (coranglais) and the Aeolian

mage nk bm
denThe Curlew arlock8. 2 In Chancery (BBC)8.32 The Philharmonia OrchestraExcerpts from The ‘Lady and the FoolBallet Verdi-Mackerras

9.0 CLAUDIO ARRAU (Chilean pianist)(For details see 1YC)10. 0 The Cambridge University Madri-gal Society conducted by Boris Ord10.15 Town and Gown: hat the Com-
munity Expects of the University, thefirst Of two discussions considering therelationship between University and
Community (NZBS)10.44 The Orchestra of the Opera-
Comique, Paris, conducted by Albert

AY].INVERCARGILL,9.15 a.m. For details until 10.20 see 4YA
10.20 Devotional Service
10.45 Piano Portraits
11. 0 Mantovani’s Orchestra, with Anne*Shelton (vocal)
11.30 Continental Corner
12. 0 Lunch Music2. Op.m. Radio Matinee5.15 Children’s Session: Time for
Juniors; The Quiz
5.45 Readings from the Bible
7.30 For programme until 9.15 see 4YA9.15 Lookout
9.30 For details until 11.14 see 4YA

"'"-BUILD-IT ' KIT SERSQuickly Send 6dstamp for 32-page illustrated Build
POSTFREEand EASILY Catalogue containing over 100 Kit- itASSEMBLED sets -Furniture, Nursery Furniture,Toys, Embroidery_ Tapestn etc:

U-BUILD-IT Kit Sets come t0 You with all
necessary machined parts, hardware, etc-,enabling anyone without previous experi-ence to assemble these articles:
PANELLED DROPSIDE COT. Attractive, with manydesirable features, including panelled ends to ex"clude draughts easy moving dropsideslat bottom closely-spaced barsMeasures3ft 6inX2ftX 3ft3inhigh Price72/6

KAPOC MATTRESS, inqualityTickingto fit this cot: Price 54/-

END TABLE: A particularly
handykitset inqualitytim-

IRONING BOARD (Folding) ber. Ideal for those favour-With movable sleeve-board ite books and lamp shade: ElosED
Widely spaced legs 3ft 4in Great asset to every homeX 12inwide Measures 24in X 1Oin X 23

Price37/6 in high StooL STEPS: comfortable
Price 36/6 kitchen stool and a handypairof steps. combined: Easilyassembled in 30 minutes_ 25inhigh

Price 18/6

ROCKING HORSE: Strongdurable inside Or outside ROUND TABLE: Attractiveplay toy, swung on strong occasional table with extrametal hangers: Size 40in room on centre shelf and
long 40/- spacious top at a convenientPrice height. Measures 20in dia-

meter, 22in 37/6high Price KIDNEY SHAPED DUCHESS"SEE-ALL" SEWING BOX; com- Practical use and appeal:pletewith castors: Verypopular Economy and pleasure ofkitset. Accuratemachiningand assembly. Three commodi-drilling easily assembled in ous shelves hold ample:one pleasant evening:Size 16in Draping not supplied: 35inX 8in X 24in high: 52/6 long, 30in high:Price 17in wide: Price 62/6Note Our Only Address:

HOMECRAFTASSEMBLIESPo: Box 5025 Papanui, Christchurch:H.ioo 72 MAIN NORTH ROAD:


